DS1/2017DS1/2017UVT/2018
UV Transilluminators
supplied either as
standalone units
or as part of fully
integrated gel
documentation
systems
c l e a r v i  w
Cat. No.                                  Description
CSLUVTS254                    UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254 nm
CSLUVTS312                     UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 312 nm
CSLUVTS365                    UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 365mm
CSLUVTSDUO                  UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254/365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO312           UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 254/312 nm
CSLUVTSDUO365          UV transilluminator, small, 21 x 21 cm, 312/365nm
CSLUVTS254L                 UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 254 nm
CSLUVTS312L                  UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 312 nm
Cat. No.                                  Description
CSLUVTS365L                 UV Transilluminator, large, 21 x 26 cm, 365 nm
CSLUVTSDUOL                UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 26 cm, 254/365 nm
CSLUVTSDUO312L         UV Transilluminator, small, 21 x 26 cm, 254/312 nm
Replacement Parts and Accessories
CSL-Txxx                             8W UV bulb (xxx = 254nm, 312nm or 365nm)
CSL-UVPS22                     UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x22cm
CSL-UVPS27                     UV Transparent Cutting Platform 22 x 27cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
UV Transilluminators
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FILTER SIZES                                                         21 X 21CM, 21 X 26CM